
46-­‐58	
  mile	
  Barnsley	
  Garden	
  via	
  Mannings	
  Mill,	
  return	
  Fire	
  Tower
0.0 1. Turn right onto Busch Dr NE 1.9
1.9 2. Continue onto 5 Forks Rd NE 0.5
2.4 3. Turn right onto Cassville Pine Logging Rd 0.8
3.2 4. Turn left onto Crowe Springs Rd 1.9
5.1 5. Turn right onto Crowe Springs Spur NW 2.2
7.3 8. Turn left onto E Pleasant Valley Rd NW 2.1
9.4 9. Turn right to stay on E Pleasant Valley Rd 0.4
9.8 10. Turn left onto Adairsville Pleasant Valley 2.6
12.4 11. Turn left onto Manning Mill Rd 1.8
14.2 12. Turn left onto Old U.S. 41 S 0.9
15.1 13. Turn right onto Stoners Chapel Rd NW 1.1
16.2 14. Turn left onto White Rd 0.5
16.7 15. Turn left to stay on White Rd 0.6
17.3 16. Turn right onto Jarrett Loop NW 1.9

19.2 17. Turn left onto Hall Station Rd NW 1.6 19. Turn right onto Barnsley Gdns

20.8 18. Turn right onto Barnsley Gardens Rd NW 2.7 20. Turn right onto Ward Mountain

23.5 For 12 more miles see box on right 21. Turn left onto Hall Station Rd
23.5 Turn left into BACK gate for REST STOP 22. Turn left onto Boyd Mountain 

23.5 29. Turn left from back gate onto Barnsley Gardens 
Rd 1.0 23. Turn right onto Boyd Mountain 

Rd/​Sam Sutton Rd NW
24.5 30. Turn left onto Barnsley Church Rd 1.5 24. Turn left onto Snow Springs
26.0 31. Slight left onto Lanham Rd 0.3 25. Turn left onto Snow Springs
26.3 32. Turn left onto Connesena Rd 3.9 26. Sharp right onto Wayside Rd
30.2 33. Turn right onto Hall Station Rd NW 2.9 27. Turn left onto Barnsley Grdns

33.1 34. Turn left onto GA-293 S/​W Howard St 4.6 Turn right into BACK gate for REST 
STOP, continue at step #29

37.7 35. Slight left onto Fire Tower Rd NW 1.7

39.4 36. Turn left onto Cassville Rd NW 0.2

39.6 37. Turn right onto Church St NW 0.3

39.9 38. Continue onto Cassville White Rd NW 0.3

40.2 39. Turn left to stay on Cassville White Rd NW 0.6

40.8 40. Turn right onto Old Cassville White Rd NW 2.2

43.0 41. Turn right onto Peeples Valley Rd NW 1.3

44.3 42. Turn left onto Keith Rd NE 0.8

45.1 43. Turn left onto Old Grassdale Rd NE 0.5

45.6 44. Turn right onto Busch Dr NE 0.5
46.1 Arrive Brewery
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